

BID TAB

Project: **2018 Combined Sidewalk Project**

Project No. **1-18**

BID OPENING DATE

April 4, 2018

					A to Z Property Maintenance 1382 Sussex Rd. Troy, Ohio 45373		Schimmoeller Construction P.O. Box 403 Kalida, Ohio 45853			
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	608	4" Concrete Sidewalk	7716	S.F.	\$ 7.24	\$ 55,863.84	\$ 8.85	\$ 68,286.60		
2	608	6" Concrete Sidewalk	1208	S.F.	\$ 8.24	\$ 9,953.92	\$ 9.69	\$ 11,705.52		
3	452	6" Plain Portland Cement Concrete Pavement	35	S.Y.	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 3,080.00		
4	609	6" Composite Curb	240	L.F.	\$30.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 11,520.00		
5	S-1	Detectable Warning Tiles (2' x 4" Panel)	12	Each	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 4,500.00		
		TOTAL				\$ 78,692.76		\$ 99,092.12		
		ALTERNATE NO. 1 (Engineer's Quantities)								
	452	6" Plain Portland Cement Concrete Pavement	40	S.Y.	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 54.25	\$ 2,170.00		
	608	4" Concrete Sidewalk	500	S.F.	\$ 7.54	\$ 3,770.00	\$ 8.85	\$ 4,425.00		
	608	6" Concrete Sidewalk	500	S.F.	\$ 8.54	\$ 4,270.00	\$ 9.69	\$ 4,845.00		
	609	6" Composite Curb	200	L.F.	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 9,600.00		
	609	6" Wall-type Curb	200	L.F.	\$ 32.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 11,600.00		
	609	6" Curb and Gutter	200	L.F.	\$ 32.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 14,000.00		
	S-1	Detectable Warning Tiles (2' x 4" Panel)	20	Each	\$ 225.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 7,500.00		